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DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT



DISTRICTS RATIO

John Swett USD 19.0

Orinda UED 19.6

Mt. Diablo USD 20.3

Acalanes UHD 20.4

Lafayette ED 20.4

Oakley UED 20.6

Martinez USD 20.8

Moraga ED 20.9

Walnut Creek ED 20.9

Byron UED 21.1

Pittsburg USD 21.1

COMPARATIVE GROUP AVERAGE 20.5

West Contra Costa USD 21.6

Antioch USD 21.9

Brentwood UED 21.9

Liberty UHD 22.2

San Ramon USD 22.5

Canyon ESD 24.0
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UNIFIED DISTRICTS RATIO

San Ramon USD 22.5
Antioch USD 21.9
West Contra Costa USD 21.6
Pittsburg USD 21.1
COMPARATIVE GROUP AVERAGE 21.0

Martinez USD 20.8
Mt. Diablo USD 20.3

John Swett USD 19.0
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NON-UNIFIED DISTRICTS RATIO

Canyon ESD 24.0

Liberty UHD 22.2

Brentwood UED 21.9

COMPARATIVE GROUP AVERAGE 21.5

Byron UED 21.1

Moraga ED 20.9

Walnut Creek ED 20.9

Oakley UED 20.6

Acalanes UHD 20.4

Lafayette ED 20.4

Orinda UED 19.6


